RUDY PERPICH

GOVERNOR

STATE OF MINNESOTA

TO Edwin E. Bieger, 504 Veda Drive,	Redwood Falls, MN 56283
OF Redwood Falls	County,
Reposing especial trust and	confidence in your prudence,
integrity and ability I have appointe	d and commissioned you TO HAVE
AND TO HOLD THE said office of	
State Advisory Council on Vocatio	nal Education, effective 7-15-77
and expiring 6-30-78.	
together with all rights, powers and	emoluments to the said office
belonging, or by law in anywise perta	ining, until this commission shall
be by me or other lawful authority, s	uperseded or annulled, or expire
by force or reason of any law of this	State.
Jan Anderson Chame	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this 15th day of July in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred seventy-seven, and of the State the one hundred nineteenth. STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE N O R FILED JUL 19 1977 Joun Andrew Manuer
your uncersan many	Secretary of State

Secretary of State

RUDY PERPICH

GOVERNOR

STATE OF MINNESOTA

TO Edwin E. Bieger, 504 Veda Drive	, Redwood Falls, MN 56283
OF Redwood Falls	County,
Reposing especial trust a	nd confidence in your prudence,
integrity and ability I have appoint	
AND TO HOLD THE said office of	
State Advisory Council on Vocat	ional Education, effective 7-15-77
and expiring 6-30-78.	
	ameluments to the said office
together with all rights, powers and	emoluments to the said office
elonging, or by law in anywise pert	taining, until this commission shall
oe by me or other lawful authority,	superseded or annulled, or expire
by force or reason of any law of thi	S.State.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have
그리고 있었다. 네트워크 네트리트 등 사람들은 중심하다.	hereunto set my hand and caused
	the Great Seal of the State of
	Minnesota to be affixed at the
	Capitol, in the City of Saint
	Paul, this 15th day of July in the
	year of our Lord one thousand
	nine hundred seventy-seven, and
	of the State the one hundred
	nineteenth.
en e	
	Sury Gerpiel
	STATE OF MINNESOTA
	DEPARTMENT OF STARE NOR
	FILED
11	JUL 19 1977
ha 10 and Man	Joan anderson trove
gens ancienas man	Secretary of State

Secretary of State